
 

ST. MARY PARISH LIBRARY SYSTEM 
Alex Allain-FranklinAmeliaBayou VistaBerwickCentervillePattersonWest End-Baldwin 

 

Julie W. Champagne, Director 
206 Iberia Street 

Franklin, Louisiana 70538-4906 
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A.P. ALLAIN 

MEMORIAL 

BRANCH 

206 Iberia Street 

Franklin, LA 70538 

337-828-5364 
 

AMELIA  

 BRANCH 

P. O. Box 556 
Amelia, LA  

70340 

985-631-2262 

BAYOU VISTA 

 BRANCH 

1325 Belleview Drive 
Morgan City, LA  

70380 

985-399-9866 

BERWICK 

BRANCH 

3527 Fourth St. 
Berwick, LA 

70342 

985-385-2943 
 

CENTERVILLE 

BRANCH 

P. O. Box 185 
Centerville, LA 

70522 

337-836-1717 

PATTERSON  

BRANCH 

P. O. Box 57 
Patterson, LA 

70392 

985-395-2777 

WEST END  

BRANCH 

P. O. Box 309 
Baldwin, LA  

70514 

337-923-6205 

 

 
St. Mary Parish Library 

Holidays and Library Closure Schedule 

 

Holiday Holiday Date Date Observed 

New Year’s Day Sunday, January 1 Monday, January 2 

Martin Luther King, Jr 

Day 
Monday, January 16 Monday, January 16 

Lundi Gras Monday, February 20 Monday, February 20 

Mardi Gras Tuesday, February 21 Tuesday, February 21 

Good Friday Friday, April 7 Friday, April 7 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 Monday, May 29 

Juneteenth Saturday, June 17 Friday, June 16 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September  Monday, September 4 

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 23 Thursday, November 23 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 24 Friday, November 24 

Christmas Eve Sunday, December 24 Saturday, December 23 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 

Day After Christmas Tuesday, December 26 Tuesday, December 26 

New Year’s Eve Sunday, December 31 Saturday, December 30 
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